WINE WITH GLASS

WHITE WINES

La Tordera, Prosecco, Frizzante Treviso, Italy

Sartori, Pinot Grigio, DOC, lItaly

Kayra, Allure Crispy, Chardonnay, Denizli, Ttrkiye

Porto Diverti, Sauvignon Blanc, Canakkale, Turkiye
Castel,Baron de Lestac, Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux, France
Mille 951 Gavi di Gavi, Cortese, Italy

Doluca, Safir, Semi-sweet, Misket, Canakkale, Turkiye

RED WINES

Jaffelin, Pinot Noir, France

Sevilen, Parsel |, Syrah, [zmir, Turkiye

Sevilen Parsel IX, Cabernet Sauvignon, Izmir, Ttrkiye

Castel, Baron de Lestac, Merlot, Cab. Sauvignon, Bordeaux, France

Kayra, Madre, Oklizgézui, Bojazkere, Sweet Liqueur Wine, Elazig

ROSE WINES

Kayra, Leona, Blush, Kalecik Karasi, Syrah, Tekirdag, Turkiye

Sartori, Pinot Grigio, Blush, Italy

440

410

410

410

410

460

410

410

410

410

410

460

410

410



APERITIVES, COCTAILS & GIN

APEROL SPRITZ

PORNSTAR MARTINI

ESPRESSO MARTINI

SEASONS DARK

WHISKY SOUR

AMARETTO SOUR

MARGARITA

PINA COLADA

COSMOPOLITAN

GORDONS GIN
GORDONS GIN PINK
BEEFEATER GIN

500

550

500

500

500

500

500

490

490

390
390
390

NEGRON!I

BASIL SMASH

GINGER SMASH

MOJITO

FROZEN MOJITO

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

MANGO DAIQUIRI

CAMPARI

DRY MARTINI

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN
TENQUERAY GIN
HENDRICS GIN

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

450

450

430
430

490



