

# WINE WITH GLASS

## WHITE WINES

---

<i>La Tordera, Prosecco, Frizzante Treviso, Italy</i>	440
<i>Sartori, Pinot Grigio, DOC, Italy</i>	410
<i>Kayra, Allure Crispy, Chardonnay, Denizli, Türkiye</i>	410
<i>Porto Diverti, Sauvignon Blanc, Çanakkale, Türkiye</i>	410
<i>Castel, Baron de Lestac, Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux, France</i>	410
<i>Mille 951 Gavi di Gavi, Cortese, Italy</i>	460
<i>Doluca, Safir, Semi-sweet, Misket, Çanakkale, Türkiye</i>	410

## RED WINES

---

<i>Jaffelin, Pinot Noir, France</i>	410
<i>Sevilen, Parsel I, Syrah, İzmir, Türkiye</i>	410
<i>Sevilen Parsel IX, Cabernet Sauvignon, İzmir, Türkiye</i>	410
<i>Castel, Baron de Lestac, Merlot, Cab. Sauvignon, Bordeaux, France</i>	410
<i>Kayra, Madre, Öküzgözü, Boğazkere, Sweet Liqueur Wine, Elazığ</i>	460

## ROSE WINES

---

<i>Kayra, Leona, Blush, Kalecik Karası, Syrah, Tekirdağ, Türkiye</i>	410
<i>Sartori, Pinot Grigio, Blush, Italy</i>	410

## APERITIVES, COCKTAILS & GIN

---

APEROL SPRITZ	500	NEGRONI	490
<i>Aperol, prosecco</i>		<i>Campari, gin, sweet vermouth</i>	
PORNSTAR MARTINI	550	BASIL SMASH	490
<i>Absolut vanilla, passoa liqueur, fresh lime juice, passion fruit, prosecco</i>		<i>Gin, fresh basil leaves, fresh lime juice, ginger ale</i>	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	500	GINGER SMASH	490
<i>Vodka, kahlua, coffee</i>		<i>Raki, ginger, mint leaves, fresh lime juice, grapefruit juice</i>	
SEASONS DARK	500	MOJITO	490
<i>Dark rum, kahlua, fresh lime juice</i>		<i>White rum, fresh mint, lime, brown sugar, mineral water</i>	
WHISKY SOUR	500	FROZEN MOJITO	490
<i>Bourbon whisky, fresh lime juice, sweet &amp; sour</i>		<i>White rum, fresh lime juice, mint leaves, brown sugar</i>	
AMARETTO SOUR	500	STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	490
<i>Amaretto, cointreau, fresh lime juice, fresh orange juice</i>		<i>White rum, strawberry puree, fresh lime juice, fresh strawberries</i>	
MARGARITA	500	MANGO DAIQUIRI	490
<i>Tequila, cointreau, fresh lime juice</i>		<i>White rum, mango puree, fresh lime juice</i>	
PINA COLADA	490	CAMPARI	450
<i>White rum, malibu, batida de coco, pineapple juice, cream</i>		<i>Fresh orange juice or mineral water</i>	
COSMOPOLITAN	490	DRY MARTINI	450
<i>Cointreau, vodka, fresh lime juice, cranberry juice</i>		<i>Martini dry, gin</i>	

---

GORDONS GIN	390	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	430
GORDONS GIN PINK	390	TENQUERAY GIN	430
BEEFEATER GIN	390	HENDRICKS GIN	490